PAROC insulation - Industry
Mats and slabs
Paroc Pro Wired Mat
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
100AVM050 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 AL1 50x900x4500MM 22,45 m2 4,05 36,45
100AVM060 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 AL1 60x900x4000MM 24,55 m2 3,60 32,40
100AVM080 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 AL1 80x900x2500MM 28,60 m2 2,25 36,00
100AVM100 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 AL1 100x900x2100MM 32,35 m2 1,89 30,24
100AVM120 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 AL1 120x900x2000MM 36,95 m2 1,80 16,20
100AVM125 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 AL1 125x900x2000MM 38,75 m2 1,80 16,20
100VM030 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 30x900x8000MM 18,65 m2 7,20 64,80
100VM040 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 40x900x6500MM 18,75 m2 5,85 52,65
100VM050 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 50x900x4500MM 19,70 m2 4,05 36,45
100VM060 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 60x900x4000MM 21,65 m2 3,60 32,40
100VM080 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 80x900x2500MM 25,75 m2 2,25 36,00
100VM100 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 100x900x2100MM 29,55 m2 1,89 30,24
100VM120 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 120x900x2000MM 34,15 m2 1,80 16,20
100VM125 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 100 125x900x2000MM 35,80 m2 1,80 16,20
80VM040 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 80 40x900x6500MM 18,55 m2 5,85 52,65
80VM050 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 80 50x900x5000MM 19,45 m2 4,50 40,50
80VM060 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 80 60x900x4000MM 21,35 m2 3,60 32,40
80VM080 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 80 80x900x2500MM 25,35 m2 2,25 36,00
80VM100 PAROC Pro Wired Mat 80 100x900x2100MM 29,30 m2 1,89 30,24
Paroc Pro Loose Mat 80
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
SV50 PAROC Pro Loose Mat 80 50x1000x5000MM 12,20 m2 5,00 45,00
Paroc Pro Slab
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
SE050 PAROC Pro Slab 40 50x600x1200MM 8,50 m2 7,20 86,40
SE080 PAROC Pro Slab 40 80x600x1200MM 11,25 m2 4,32 51,84
SE100 PAROC Pro Slab 40 100x600x1200MM 13,05 m2 3,60 43,20
S050 PAROC Pro Slab 60 50x600x1200MM 8,95 m2 5,04 105,84
S060 PAROC Pro Slab 60 60x600x1200MM 11,45 m2 4,32 77,76
S080 PAROC Pro Slab 60 80x600x1200MM 13,20 m2 2,88 60,48
S100 PAROC Pro Slab 60 100x600x1200MM 16,65 m2 2,88 51,84
S120 PAROC Pro Slab 60 120x600x1200MM 19,75 m2 2,16 38,88
PLL050 PAROC Pro Slab 80 50x600x1200MM 9,65 m2 5,04 105,84
PLL060 PAROC Pro Slab 80 60x600x1200MM 11,90 m2 3,60 75,60
PLL080 PAROC Pro Slab 80 80x600x1200MM 16,50 m2 2,88 60,48
PLL100 PAROC Pro Slab 80 100x600x1200MM 19,10 m2 2,16 45,36
PLL120 PAROC Pro Slab 80 120x600x1200MM 22,65 m2 2,16 38,88
SKL030 PAROC Pro Roof Slab 20kPa 30x600x1200MM 12,45 m2 7,20 151,20
SKL050 PAROC Pro Roof Slab 20kPa 50x600x1200MM 14,10 m2 4,32 90,72
SKL080 PAROC Pro Roof Slab 20kPa 80x600x1200MM 18,60 m2 2,88 60,48
SKL100 PAROC Pro Roof Slab 20kPa 100x600x1200MM 23,55 m2 2,16 45,36
SKL120 PAROC Pro Roof Slab 20kPa 120x600x1200MM 27,60 m2 1,44 28,80
Prices on blue background are stock products.
VAT 0 %.